THE ROYAL SCOTTISH / IRISH
PIPE BAND ASSOCIATION ~IPBA- pIpPE BAND
NORTHERN IRELAND BRANCH ASSOCIATION

All Ireland Championships 2025 - Draw

Drum Major Dress: 11:00am

Novice Heat Drum Major

11
1.2
1.3
1.4
2.1
2.2
2.3
3.1
3.2
3.3

Gracie Evans
Grace Morrison
Grace Campbell
Charlotte Adamson
Amelia Higgins
Holly Gracey
Mollie McMahon
Eliza Compston
Bobby Campbell
Heidi Poots

Adjudicators: Dress/Flourish - B. Wilson, M&D - P. Monahan

Junior
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
2.1
2.2
2.3

Heat Drum Major

Hannah Campbell
Willow-Rose Elliott
Lydia Todd

Molly Bell

Harry Cupples
Jorja Turkington
Rosie McKinstry

Adjudicators: Dress/Flourish - P. Monahan, M&D - B. Wilson



THE ROYAL SCOTTISH / IRISH
PIPE BAND ASSOCIATION ~IPBA- pIpPE BAND
NORTHERN IRELAND BRANCH " ASSOCIATION

All Ireland Championships 2025 - Draw

Drum Major Dress: 11:00am

Juvenile Heat Drum Major
1.1 Jamie-Lee Wilson
1.2 Rachel Harshaw
1.3 Louise Smiton
1.4 Ben Dickson
2.1 Carys Graham
2.2 Grace Surphlis
2.3 Molly McBride
3.1 Debby Gilmore
3.2 Sadie Jackson
3.3 Lydia Bingham
Adjudicators: Dress/Flourish - B. Wilson, M&D - P. Monahan

Adult Heat Drum Major

1.1 Kara Gilmour
1.2 Kathryn Mckeown
1.3 Charlotte Ruddock
1.4 Louis Anderson
2.1 Emma Barr
2.2 Jamie Livingston
2.3 Kathy Hunter
Adjudicators: Dress/Flourish - P. Monahan, M&D - B. Wilson



